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    NOTE: 365 A/C is priced as with a pool kit reflecting solar cover and coping deductions.  

Top track has solar deduction.  If NOT part of a pool kit please add 5% to 365 cost. 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Square Foot Electric Electric- No Lid Hydraulic Manual 

SPA 10’x25’ $12,270.00  $12,370.00 $15,010.00 $7,240.00 

0-399 $12,700.00  $12,300.00 $15,010.00 $7,600.00 

400-699 $13,720.00  $13,330.00 $15,910.00 $8,400.00 

700-799 $14,360.00  $13,880.00 $16,440.00 N/A 

800-899 $14,760.00  $14,230.00 $16,860.00 N/A 

900-999 $15,140.00  $14,620.00 $17,260.00 N/A 

1000-1099 $15,510.00  $14,470.00 $17,630.00 N/A 

1100-1199 $15,910.00  $15,450.00 $18,080.00 N/A 

1200-1299 $16,280.00  $15,780.00 $18,400.00 N/A 

1300-1399 $16,680.00  $16,170.00 $18,920.00 N/A 

365 Series 

10 x 20 18,600.00 

12 x 24 18,780.00 

14 x 28 18,980.00 

16 x 32 19,800.00 

16 x 36 20,250.00 

18 x 36 20,550.00 

18 x 40 20,990.00 

20 x 40 21,450.00 

22 x 44 23,200.00 
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APC PARTS 
Part No. Description (pics in order left to right) Price 

KA0189 
Key Switch 

Glider Kit Under Track Small Channel 

w/ 12 Screws & Mounting Hardware Set 

175.00 

KA0190 
Power Touch 

Glider Kit Under Track Large Channel 

w/ 12 Screws & Mounting Hardware Set 

170.00 

MC0601 Glider Kit for Small Channel Under 

Track Universal Screws Single 

83.00 

MC0618 Glider Kit for Large Channel Under 

Track XC0054 w 6 Screws Single 

71.00 

MC0406 Glider, Body, Under Track XC0054 70.00 

MC0688 Glider Body_Under Track_Combined 68.00 

CC0067 Rope Invis_A_Rope Gray Per Foot 1.50 

CA0032 Rope with Tab 3_Hole CS 180 Ft - Each 220.00 

EA0010 Sensor Auto-Shutoff 54 Leads 40.00 

CC0028 Magnet Sensor Single 6.00 

EA0061 Key Switch Assembly TEKNIC 

Complete w 2 keys. faceplate and Box 

228.00 

KA0287 Touchpad Gray Single Gang 614.00 

EA0053 Motor 3/4 HP Touchpad Interface 1.940.00 

KA0386 Motor 3/4 HP Sensor Interface 2,616.00 

MA0002 Shaft Assembly Recessed Left or Right 568.00 

MC0411 Pulley_Double Bearing 28.00 

MC0030 Pulley_Single Bearing 24.00 

MA0121 Pulley Assembly Large Channel XC0054   13000 

MA0120 H.D. Aluminum Undertrack Guide Each 130.00 

MA0143 H.D. Aluminum Toptrack Guide Each 140.00 

REPLACEMENT COVERS 

Replacement  fabric standard colors 4.40*  Squareft. 

*Replacement fabric square footage cover cost is determined 

by adding 1’ to track width and adding 3’ to length. 

Example: 20 x 40 Undertrack System = 21 x 43 = 903 Sq. Ft. 

Cost includes regular seasonal pickup not special ups charges. 

Gliders and parts attached to covers are additional cost. 

MUST PROVIDE DRAWING & CUSTOMER INFORMATION! 


